
Revised 
1-4-2018 

 
 Ronan School District No. 30 

AGENDA 
Regular Meeting   
January 8, 2018 
Ronan High School Library    7:00 p.m.  

  
*************************** 

  Item         Ref. # 
   

1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda 
3. Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 12-11-17 
4. Public Comment 
5. Consent Agenda  

a. Claims Approval for December 2017 
6. Correspondence 

a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement 
i. Frank Sucha - Kindergarten Teacher, KWH 

ii. Tom Linse - Grade 5 Teacher, RMS 
iii. Celie Aylesworth - Grade 1 Teacher, PES 
iv. Nellie Herbert - Special Education, RMS 
v. Joan Howell - Kindergarten, PES 

7. Reports 
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association 
b. Indian Education Committee 
c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports 
d. Staff/Student Presentation, Indian Education Club, RHS 
e. Administration  
f. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget 
g. Superintendent  

8. Old Business  
a. Second  Reading 

i.  Revised Policy 7231, Indian Policies and Procedures 
b. Retirement Incentive  

9. New Business 
a. Personnel Hiring 2017-2018 

i. Shawnna Berthelote, Temporary Certified Teacher, PES 
ii. Substitute Hiring, List Attached 

b. MHSA Annual Meeting Proposals and Budget 
c. Corporate Sponsorship Funds for Athletic Programs 

  
Action 
Action 

 
 

Action 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
      Action 
Discussion 

 
 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

 
  

1 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    4 
5 
6 

 
 

7 
8 

 
 

9 
10 
11 
12 



d. Professional Leave Request, Dillon Bray 
e. Professional Leave Request, Sandra Beal 
f. Professional Leave Request, Frank Jobe 
g. Professional Leave Request, Andy Mogan  
h. Extra Curricular Hiring for 2017-2018 

i. Katie Umbriaco - RMS Assistant Tennis Coach  
i. Overnight Field Trip Request, FFA, Big Timber 
j. Overnight Field Trip Request, FFA, State Convention, Billings 
k. Overnight Field Trip Request, FFA, Great Falls/Conrad 
l. Overnight Field Trip Request, BPA, State Competition, Billings 
m. Overnight Field Trip Request, High School Band, Portland 
n. Executive Session - Superintendent Evaluation 
o. Regular Session - Superintendent Evaluation  

  10. Adjournment  
i.  

 
 
 

 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

 
Action 
Action 

      Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

 Discussion 
Action 
Action 

 
 
 

 
 
 

13 
14 
15 
16 

 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

 
 
 

   

   

   

   


	Revised Agenda January 2018



