<mark>Revised</mark> 1-4-2018

Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

January 8, 2018		
January 0, 2010		
Ronan High School Library7:00	7:00 p.m.	

Item <u>R</u>	<u>ef. #</u>	
1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda Action		
3. Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 12-11-17 Action	1	
4. Public Comment		
5. Consent Agenda		
a. Claims Approval for December 2017 Action	2	
6. Correspondence		
a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement	3	
Frank Sucha - Kindergarten Teacher, KWH		
Tom Linse - Grade 5 Teacher, RMS		
Celie Aylesworth - Grade 1 Teacher, PES		
Nellie Herbert - Special Education, RMS		
Joan Howell - Kindergarten, PES		
7. Reports		
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association		
b. Indian Education Committee		
c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		
d. Staff/Student Presentation, Indian Education Club, RHS		
e. Administration	4	
f. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget	5	
g. Superintendent	6	
8. Old Business		
a. Second Reading Revised Policy 7231, Indian Policies and Procedures Action	7	
b. Retirement Incentive Discussion	8	
9. New Business	0	
a. Personnel Hiring 2017-2018		
Shawnna Berthelote, Temporary Certified Teacher, PES Action	9	
Substitute Hiring, List Attached Action	10	
b. MHSA Annual Meeting Proposals and Budget Action	11	
c. Corporate Sponsorship Funds for Athletic Programs Action	12	

d.	Professional Leave Request, Dillon Bray	Action	13
e.	Professional Leave Request, Sandra Beal	Action	14
f.	Professional Leave Request, Frank Jobe	Action	15
g.	Professional Leave Request, Andy Mogan	Action	<mark>16</mark>
h.	Extra Curricular Hiring for 2017-2018		
	Katie Umbriaco - RMS Assistant Tennis Coach	Action	17
i.	Overnight Field Trip Request, FFA, Big Timber	Action	18
j.	Overnight Field Trip Request, FFA, State Convention, Billings	Action	19
k.	Overnight Field Trip Request, FFA, Great Falls/Conrad	Action	20
l.	Overnight Field Trip Request, BPA, State Competition, Billings	Action	21
m	. Overnight Field Trip Request, High School Band, Portland	Action	22
n.	Executive Session - Superintendent Evaluation	Discussion	
0.	Regular Session - Superintendent Evaluation	Action	
10. Adjourn	iment	Action	